CB6044WS
The SSHM-2 multi-stage
series of sprinkler pumps delivers
high-performance without priming
problems and delays.
The SSHM-2 multi-stage series
is designed for minimal electrical
consumption and quiet operation from

SURFACE SOLARPAK CONTENTS
SURFACE SOLARPAK NOMENCLATURE
SURFACE SOLARPAK - ORDERING INFORMATION
SURFACE SOLARPAK MODEL NUMBERS (NPT)
SolarPak Fhoton™ Solar Controller Surface Pump/Motor (NPT) Flow Switch (NPT)
SolarPak Model Order No. Drive Model Part No. Type Model Part No. Model Flow Switch
FDSP-0.5HP-7BT4 91040725 FD Solar 1.1 kW N4 581014200864-14IB000 Booster 7FBT05S4-T 95830755 C25 226014102
FDSP-1.5HP-30MH 91143025 FD Solar 1.1 kW N4 581014200864-14IB001 Booster 30FMH2S5-T 96063013 F21 226019102
FDSP-1HP-FCE 91240025 FD Solar 1.1 kW N4 581014200864-14IC000 End Suction FCE1CI-T 90203010 F21 226019102
FDSP-1.5HP-TB 91340025 FD Solar 1.1 kW N4 581014200864-14IA000 Self-Priming FTB15CI-SSI-T 92983015 F21 226019102
99
FHOTON™ SURFACE SOLARPAK - 0.5–1.5 HP PERFORMANCE
FDSP-0.5HP-7BT4
Fhoton™ Solar 1.5 hp Controller, 0.5 hp 7 US gpm BT4 Pump and Motor (208-230 V, 3-PH, 60 Hz)

MYERS®  The Rustler
4" Submersible Pump
ORDERING INFORMATION
GPM Motor Type HP Stg. PH Volt
Assembled Pump Pump End Pentek® Motor Control Box
Catalog Number
Length
  Inches*
Weight
  Pounds*
Catalog
Number
Length
 Inches*
Catalog
Number Catalog Number
5
2-Wire
1/2 11 1 115 2NFL51-5-P4 24-3/4 33 N55R 15-1/4 P42B0005A1
1/2 11 1
230
2NFL52-5-P4 24-3/4 33 N55R 15-1/4 P42B0005A2
3/4 15 1 2NFL72-5-P4 28-3/4 35 N75R 18 P42B0007A2
1 19 1 2NFL102-5-P4 32-1/2 42 N105R 20-3/4 P42B0010A2
3-Wire
1/2 11 1 115 3NFL51-5-P4 24-3/4 30 N55R 15-1/4 P43B0005A1 SMC-IR0511
1/2 11 1
230
3NFL52-5-P4 24-3/4 30 N55R 15-1/4 P43B0005A2 SMC-CR0521
3/4 15 1 3NFL72-5-P4 28-3/4 34 N75R 18 P43B0007A2 SMC-CR0721
1 19 1 3NFL102-5-P4 32-1/2 39 N105R 20-3/4 P43B0010A2 SMC-CR1021
8
2-Wire
1/2 9 1 115 2NFL51-8-P4 24-1/2 31 N58R 15 P42B0005A1
1/2 9 1
230
2NFL52-8-P4 24-1/2 31 N58R 15 P42B0005A2
3/4 12 1 2NFL72-8-P4 27-3/4 35 N78R 17 P42B0007A2
1 15 1 2NFL102-8-P4 31-1/2 40 N108R 19-3/4 P42B0010A2
1-1/2 20 1 2NFL152-8-P4 38-3/4 49 N158R 23-1/2 P42B0015A2
3-Wire
1/2 9 1 115 3NFL51-8-P4 24-1/2 29 N158R 15 P43B0005A1 SMC-IR0511
1/2 9 1
230
3NFL52-8-P4 24-1/2 29 N58R 15 P43B0005A2 SMC-CR0521
3/4 12 1 3NFL72-8-P4 27-3/4 33 N78R 17 P43B0007A2 SMC-CR0721
1 15 1 3NFL102-8-P4 31-1/2 37 N108R 19-3/4 P43B0010A2 SMC-CR1021
1-1/2 20 1 3NFL152-8-P4 37 39 N158R 23-1/2 P43B0015A2 SMC-CR1521
12
2-Wire
1/2 7 1 115 2NFL51-12-P4 23-1/4 29 N512R 13-3/4 P42B0005A1
1/2 7 1
230
2NFL52-12-P4 23-1/4 29 N512R 13-3/4 P42B0005A2
3/4 9 1 2NFL72-12-P4 26-1/4 34 N712R 15-1/2 P42B0007A2
1 11 1 2NFL102-12-P4 29 38 N1012R 17-1/4 P42B0010A2
1-1/2 16 1 2NFL152-12-P4 36-3/4 45 N1512R 21-1/2 P42B0015A2
3-Wire
1/2 7 1 115 3NFL51-12-P4 23-1/4 28 N512R 13-3/4 P43B0005A1 SMC-IR0511
1/2 7 1
230
3NFL52-13-P4 23-1/4 28 N512R 13-3/4 P43B0005A2 SMC-CR0521
3/4 9 1 3NFL72-12-P4 26-1/4 33 N712R 15-1/2 P43B0007A2 SMC-CR0721
1 11 1 3NFL102-12-P4 29 36 N1012R 17-1/2 P43B0010A2 SMC-CR1021
1-1/2 16 1 3NFL152-12-P4 35 43 N1512R 21-1/2 P43B0015A2 SMC-CR1521
20
2-Wire
3/4 6 1
230
2NFL72-20-P4 25-1/2 31 N720R 13-3/4 P42B0007A2
1 8 1 2NFL102-20-P4 27-1/2 36 N1020R 15-3/4 P42B0010A2
1-1/2 11 1 2NFL152-20-P4 34-1/4 43 N1520R 19 P42B0015A2
3-Wire